
 

2025 – 2026 Department Liaisons 
MRFA Department Liaisons play a vital role in keeping members informed, sharing important Association updates, and supporting colleagues 
with questions or concerns. They serve as a direct link between the MRFA and departments, helping ensure that faculty voices are heard and 
issues are addressed quickly. Connect with your Department Liaison to stay engaged, share feedback, and strengthen our collective voice. 
 

Vacant Academic Development Centre 2025 - 2027 @mtroyal.ca 
Allan Dwyer Accounting & Finance 2024 - 2026 adwyer@mtroyal.ca  
Beth Richardson Biology 2024 - 2026 erichardson@mtroyal.ca 
Kylie Robertson Broadcasting & Journalism 2025 - 2027 krobertson@mtroyal.ca  
Qasim Syed Chemistry & Physics 2024 - 2026 qsyed@mtroyal.ca  
Maureen Cullen Child Studies and Social Work 2024 - 2026 mcullen @mtroyal.ca 
Sonya Flessati Counselling 2024 - 2026 sfelssati@mtroyal.ca 
Vacant Earth & Environmental Sciences 2024 - 2025 @mtroyal.ca 
Vacant  Economics, Justice, and Policy Studies 2024 - 2026 mata@mtroyal.ca 
Kristen Schaffer   Education 2023 - 2026 kschaffer@mtroyal.ca  
Chris Grignard English 2024 - 2026 cgrignard@mtroyal.ca 
Justine Huet Languages and Cultures  2025 - 2027 jhuet@mtroyal.ca 
Gini Weber Entrepreneurship, Mktg, & Social Innovation 2025 - 2027 gweber@mtroyal.ca 
Navneet Kumar General Education 2024 - 2026 nkumar@mtroyal.ca 
Vacant General Mgmt and Human Resources 2024 - 2026 @mrfa.net 
Elaine Ori  Health & Physical Education 2024 - 2026 eori@mtroyal.ca  
Teresa Merrells Humanities 2025 - 2027 tmerrells@mtroyal.ca 
Amanda Williams Information Design and Public Relations  2025 - 2027 awilliams2@mtroyal.ca 
Nathaniel Wagenaar, Interior Design 2025 - 2027 nwagenaar@mtroyal.ca 
Chris Gillanders and Tina Arabian Intl Bus, Supply Chain Mgmt & Aviation 2025 - 2027 cgillanders/tarabian@mtroyal.ca 
Peter Houston Library 2025 - 2027 phouston@mtroyal.ca 
Charlotte Curtis Mathematics & Computing 2025 - 2027 ccurtis@mtroyal.ca 
Tricia Prince Nursing & Midwifery 2024 - 2026 tprince@mrfa.net 
Michelle Wellsby Psychology 2025 - 2027 mwellsby@mtroyal.ca 
Vacant Sociology & Anthropology 2025 - 2027 @mtroyal.ca 
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